(One point two five) lakhs and up to Rs. 5.ó (Five point zero) lakhs and 

Scope of the works:-. As per BOQ 

(in) Cost of tender documents is Rs. 1000/- (One thousand) only for tender value above 5.0 (Five) 
lakh up to Rs. 25 (Twenty five) lakhs 
(iv) Cost of tender documents is Rs. 2500/- (Two thousand five hundred only for tender value above 
25.0 (Twenty five) lakh up to Rs. 125 (One hundred twenty five) lakhs 

A Tender submitted shall remain valid for a period of 120 calendar days from the date set for opening 
of tenders. Any extension of this validity period if required will be subject to concurrence of the 
Tenders. 

Other terms & conditions if any: